
ES VIII/2021 

 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

TIME TABLE 

SECOND SEMESTER 

B.Voc. SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT (351) 

 PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS, MAY 2020 
 

DAY & DATE CENTRE OF 
EXAMINATION SUBJECT REG. NO. NO OF 

CANDIDATES 

Tuesday 
09.02.2021 

 

 
St.Michael’s 

College , Cherthala 

VS 325 
C Programming  

Lab 
 

19136001, 
19136003-
19136016 

 

15 

Wednesday 
10.02.2021 

 
St.Michael’s 

College , Cherthala 

VS 325 
C Programming  

Lab 
 

19136017-
19136036, 
18136038 

 

21 

Thursday 
11.02.2021 

 

 
St.Michael’s 

College , Cherthala 

VS 326 
Animation Lab 

19136001, 
19136003-
19136016 

 

15 

Friday 
12.02.2021 

 
St.Michael’s 

College , Cherthala 

VS 326 
Animation Lab 

19136017-
19136036 

 
20 

 

         

 

 
         

 
 

        Sd/- 
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

University Buildings 
Thiruvananthapuram 
Dated: 04.02.2021 
 
 


